INCLINATION REPORT

' 310 Briercroft Bldg.
OPERATOR Harper 0i1 Company ADDRESS Midland, Texas 79701

LEASE Frier #2 WELL NO. 1 FIELD Ranger Lake

LOCATION Sec. 29-T12S-R34E, lea County, New Mexico

INCLINATION DISPLACEMENT

DEPTH DEGREE DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED
415 3/4 5.44 5.44
914 3/4 6.54 11.98
1,438 3/4 6.86 18.84
1,917 3/4 6.27 25.11
2,579 1 11.59 36.70
2,747 3/4 2.20 38.90
3,236 1 8.56 | 47.46
3,732 1 8.68 56.14
3,846 3/4 1.49 57.63
4,200 3/4 4.64 62.27
4,700 1 - 8.75 71.02
5,199 1 8.73 79.75
5,757 3/4 7.31 87.06
6,870 1 19.48 106. 54
7,850 1/2 8.53 115.07
8,324 3/4 6.21 121.28
8,835 3/4 6.69 127.97
9,349 1 9.00 136.97
9,845 3/4 6.50 143.47
10,420 1 10.06 , 153.53

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best of my
knowledge and belief.

Exeter Drilling Company //,

By: _ A - ,

— Y
Title: R. W. Sitton, Senior Vice President

Affidavit: '
Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared _R. W. Sitton

known to me to be the person whose name is subscri bed herebelow, who on maki‘ﬁg deposition, unde}
oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator of the well identified above,
and that to the best of his knowledge and belief such well wa t intentionatly deviated from

the true vertical whatsoever.
. . \

Kffiant's Signature

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the 7th day of August . , 1984,

B MY

N@ary Public for State of Colorado
My Commission Expires:

February 22, 1986




